
Pos. Score AGG Name Name Res R1 R2 R3 Winner

1 (-14) 202 ชลชีวา  วงษรัศม์ Cholcheva  WONGRAS THA 69 71 62 260,000.00

2 (-12) 204 เนมิตรา  จันต๊ะนาเขตร์ Nemittra  JUNTANAKET THA 66 69 69 149,000.00

3 (-10) 206 พิมพ์นิภา  ปานทอง Pimnipa  PANTHONG THA 67 69 70 95,200.00

(-10) 206 บุษบากร  สุขพันธ์ Budsabakorn  SUKAPAN THA 70 66 70 95,200.00

(-10) 206 ชากัณฑ์สิม  ค าบอน Chakansim  KHAMBORN THA 67 66 73 95,200.00

6 (-9) 207 อัญชิสา  อุตมะ Aunchisa  UTAMA THA 67 72 68 71,600.00

(-9) 207 ณัฐริกา  เสนสาย Nattarika  SENSAI THA 71 67 69 71,600.00

8 (-8) 208 ชลดา  ชยณรรย์ Chonlada  CHAYANUN THA 68 71 69 57,600.00

(-8) 208 ชญานิษฐ์  หวังมหาพร Chayanit  WANGMAHAPORN THA 69 70 69 57,600.00

10 (-7) 209 พัชรจุฑา  คงกระพันธ์ P.K.  KONGKRAPHAN THA 70 70 69 41,800.00

(-7) 209 กีรัตริยา  ฟูเจริญ Keera  FOOCHAROEN THA 69 69 71 41,800.00

(-7) 209 พริมา  ธรรมมารักษ์ Prima  THAMMARAKS THA 72 69 68 41,800.00

(-7) 209 ปรินดา  โพธ์ิกัณฑ์ Parinda  PHOKAN THA 69 72 68 41,800.00

(-7) 209 ภคิน  กวินปกรณ์ Pakin  KAWINPAKORN THA 66 69 74 41,800.00

15 (-6) 210 ชนกนันท์  อังกุรเศรณี Chanoknan  ANGURASARANEE THA 74 66 70 31,266.00

(-6) 210 กรกนก  สูงปานเขา Kornkanok  SUNGPANKHAO THA 70 70 70 31,266.00

(-6) 210 กัญจน์  บรรณบดี Kan  BUNNABODEE THA 71 68 71 31,266.00

(-6) 210 ฐิตารีย์  วิศวปัทมวรรณ (Am) Thitaree  VISAVAPATTAMAWAN (Am) THA 67 73 70 140 Points

(-6) 210 Daniella  UY Daniella  UY PHI 70 67 73 31,266.00

(-6) 210 สรัลพร  เกตุสุวรรณ์ Saranporn  KATESUWAN THA 71 70 69 31,266.00

(-6) 210 Liyana  DURISIC Liyana  DURISIC MYS 66 68 76 31,266.00

22 (-5) 211 Minami  OMURA Minami  OMURA JPN 68 72 71 26,700.00

(-5) 211 ภาสินี  ทองแท่งใหญ่ Pasinee  THONGTHAENGYAI THA 70 70 71 26,700.00

(-5) 211 พิสิฐขวัญ  ภู่รัตนโอภา Phisitkhwan  POORATANAOPA THA 67 74 70 26,700.00

(-5) 211 กุลธิดา  พราหมพันธ์ุ Kultida  PRAMPHUN THA 73 68 70 26,700.00

26 (-4) 212 Kristina Natalia  YOKO Kristina Natalia  YOKO INA 70 70 72 25,200.00

(-4) 212 ชุติมณฑน์  รุจิรนันท์ (Am) Chutimon  RUJIRANAN (Am) THA 69 71 72 84 Points

(-4) 212 ฐิติกาญจน์  ธรรพสิทธ์ิ (Am) Thitikarn  THAPASIT (Am) THA 69 73 70 84 Points

29 (-3) 213 สุภมาส  แสงจันทร์ Supamas  SANGCHAN THA 70 73 70 24,100.00

(-3) 213 ขวัญนภัช  สวนอินทร์ (Am) Kwannapat  SUAN-IN (Am) THA 70 73 70 72 Points

(-3) 213 ภัทรภรณ์  มวลชู Pattaraporn  MOUNCHOO THA 66 72 75 24,100.00

(-3) 213 ดลนภา  สุขโภคินวณิช Dolnapa  ZUKPHOKINVANICH THA 67 75 71 24,100.00

(-3) 213 ธีมภัสร์  พาทีทิน (Am) Teemapat  PATEETIN (Am) THA 70 72 71 72 Points

34 (-2) 214 ปริญยาภรณ์  รุ่งระวี (Am) Parinyaporn  RUNGRAWEE (Am) THA 71 69 74 58 Points

(-2) 214 นวพร  สุนทรียภาส Navaporn  SOONTREEYAPAS THA 70 73 71 22,600.00

(-2) 214 เฌอมาลย์  สันติวิวัฒนพงศ์ Sherman  SANTIWIWATTHANAPHONG THA 70 69 75 22,600.00

(-2) 214 วรรณศิริ  ศิริสัมพันธ์ Wannasiri  SIRISAMPANT THA 71 73 70 22,600.00

38 (-1) 215 ษมาพร  แข็งขันธ์ Samaporn  KHANGKHUN THA 71 72 72 21,100.00

(-1) 215 นันทิกานต์  รักษาชัฎ Nanthikarn  RAKSACHAT THA 72 71 72 21,100.00

(-1) 215 แพรว  นนทรักส์ Preaw  NONTARUX THA 71 73 71 21,100.00

(-1) 215 พัทธนันท์  ติกุล Patthanan  TIKUL THA 67 74 74 21,100.00

42 (Par) 216 อรณิชา  โกนสันเทียะ Ornnicha  KONSUNTHEA THA 75 69 72 19,500.00
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Pos. Score AGG Name Name Res R1 R2 R3 Winner

(Par) 216 พรรณรายณ์  มีสมอรรถ Phannarai  MEESOM-US THA 70 72 74 19,500.00

(Par) 216 ศศิกาญจน์  สมบูรณ์ทรัพย์ Sasikarn  SOMBOONSUP THA 68 74 74 19,500.00

(Par) 216 ณปภัช  บุญอินทร์ Napabhach  BOON-IN THA 70 72 74 19,500.00

46 (+1) 217 กมลวรรณ  เหล่ือมศรี Kamonwan  LUEAMSRI THA 78 65 74 17,975.00

(+1) 217 สิตานัน  จองลิขิต Sitanun  JONGLIKIT THA 71 72 74 17,975.00

(+1) 217 ศรัณยาพร  ลิมปิสวัสด์ิ Saranyaphon  LIMPISWAT THA 70 72 75 17,975.00

(+1) 217 ดุสวีณ์  สุพิมพ์จิตร Dussavi  SOOPIMJIT THA 70 72 75 17,975.00

50 (+2) 218 ฐาณิตา  เมืองค าสกุล Thanita  MUANGKHUMSAKUL THA 73 70 75 16,600.00

(+2) 218 พันธ์ผกา  พันธุมะบ ารุง Punpaka  PHUNTUMABAMRUNG THA 71 72 75 16,600.00

(+2) 218 มุขรินทร์  ลาดกระโทก Mookharin  LADGRATOK THA 72 71 75 16,600.00

(+2) 218 นภัสวรรณ  ผาบสิมมา Naphatsawan  PABSIMMA THA 72 72 74 16,600.00

(+2) 218 ชนกพิสุทฑ์  เจริญพัฒนาสถิตย์ Chanokphisut  CHAROENPATTANASATIT THA 71 71 76 16,600.00

55 (+3) 219 ภัสธนมนท์  สุทธิรักษ์พงศ์ (Am) Pattanamon  SUTHIRUKPONG (Am) THA 73 70 76 30 Points

(+3) 219 ชนกมณีษ์  เจริญพัฒนาสถิตย์ Chanokmanee  CHAROENPATTANASATIT THA 66 75 78 15,700.00

57 (+8) 224 Alexandra  PHANURUK Alexandra  PHANURUK AUS 72 71 81 15,400.00

58 (+9) 225 กนกวรรณ  งามวงค์ Kanokwan  NGAMWONG THA 71 73 81 15,100.00

59 (+10) 226 ณัฐรกานต์  นิติวรศิษฐ์ Natrakarn  NITIVORASIT THA 72 72 82 14,804.00



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 36 36 72

1 (-14) 202 ชลชีวา  วงษรัศม์ Cholcheva  WONGRAS THA 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 33 29 62

2 (-12) 204 เนมิตรา  จันต๊ะนาเขตร์ Nemittra  JUNTANAKET THA 3 2 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 34 35 69

3 (-10) 206 พิมพ์นิภา  ปานทอง Pimnipa  PANTHONG THA 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 33 37 70

(-10) 206 บุษบากร  สุขพันธ์ Budsabakorn  SUKAPAN THA 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 35 35 70

(-10) 206 ชากัณฑ์สิม  ค าบอน Chakansim  KHAMBORN THA 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 6 5 3 5 35 38 73

6 (-9) 207 อัญชิสา  อุตมะ Aunchisa  UTAMA THA 4 2 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 5 34 34 68

(-9) 207 ณัฐริกา  เสนสาย Nattarika  SENSAI THA 4 4 4 6 3 4 2 5 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 35 34 69

8 (-8) 208 ชลดา  ชยณรรย์ Chonlada  CHAYANUN THA 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 35 34 69

(-8) 208 ชญานิษฐ์  หวังมหาพร Chayanit  WANGMAHAPORN THA 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 34 35 69

10 (-7) 209 พัชรจุฑา  คงกระพันธ์ P.K.  KONGKRAPHAN THA 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 34 35 69

(-7) 209 กีรัตริยา  ฟูเจริญ Keera  FOOCHAROEN THA 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 3 5 3 4 35 36 71

(-7) 209 พริมา  ธรรมมารักษ์ Prima  THAMMARAKS THA 5 3 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 36 32 68

(-7) 209 ปรินดา  โพธ์ิกัณฑ์ Parinda  PHOKAN THA 5 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 6 4 2 4 34 34 68

(-7) 209 ภคิน  กวินปกรณ์ Pakin  KAWINPAKORN THA 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 37 37 74

15 (-6) 210 ชนกนันท์  อังกุรเศรณี Chanoknan  ANGURASARANEE THA 5 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 35 35 70

(-6) 210 กรกนก  สูงปานเขา Kornkanok  SUNGPANKHAO THA 4 2 5 5 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 37 33 70

(-6) 210 กัญจน์  บรรณบดี Kan  BUNNABODEE THA 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 33 38 71

(-6) 210 ฐิตารีย์  วิศวปัทมวรรณ (Am) Thitaree  VISAVAPATTAMAWAN (Am) THA 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 4 4 3 3 6 4 2 4 36 34 70

(-6) 210 Daniella  UY Daniella  UY PHI 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 3 2 4 4 4 5 37 36 73

(-6) 210 สรัลพร  เกตุสุวรรณ์ Saranporn  KATESUWAN THA 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 2 3 3 3 4 36 33 69

(-6) 210 Liyana  DURISIC Liyana  DURISIC MYS 5 3 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 39 37 76

22 (-5) 211 Minami  OMURA Minami  OMURA JPN 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 6 3 4 3 3 5 36 35 71

(-5) 211 ภาสินี  ทองแท่งใหญ่ Pasinee  THONGTHAENGYAI THA 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 37 34 71

(-5) 211 พิสิฐขวัญ  ภู่รัตนโอภา Phisitkhwan  POORATANAOPA THA 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 2 6 33 37 70

(-5) 211 กุลธิดา  พราหมพันธ์ุ Kultida  PRAMPHUN THA 4 4 4 5 3 4 2 5 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 3 3 5 35 35 70

26 (-4) 212 Kristina Natalia  YOKO Kristina Natalia  YOKO INA 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 34 38 72

(-4) 212 ชุติมณฑน์  รุจิรนันท์ (Am) Chutimon  RUJIRANAN (Am) THA 3 2 3 5 6 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 34 38 72

(-4) 212 ฐิติกาญจน์  ธรรพสิทธ์ิ (Am) Thitikarn  THAPASIT (Am) THA 4 4 4 5 3 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 34 36 70

29 (-3) 213 สุภมาส  แสงจันทร์ Supamas  SANGCHAN THA 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 2 6 4 3 4 37 33 70

(-3) 213 ขวัญนภัช  สวนอินทร์ (Am) Kwannapat  SUAN-IN (Am) THA 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 2 5 35 35 70

(-3) 213 ภัทรภรณ์  มวลชู Pattaraporn  MOUNCHOO THA 4 3 4 4 4 5 2 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 4 6 34 41 75

(-3) 213 ดลนภา  สุขโภคินวณิช Dolnapa  ZUKPHOKINVANICH THA 5 3 3 6 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 4 3 6 37 34 71

(-3) 213 ธีมภัสร์  พาทีทิน (Am) Teemapat  PATEETIN (Am) THA 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 35 36 71

34 (-2) 214 ปริญยาภรณ์  รุ่งระวี (Am) Parinyaporn  RUNGRAWEE (Am) THA 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 40 34 74

(-2) 214 นวพร  สุนทรียภาส Navaporn  SOONTREEYAPAS THA 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 5 37 34 71

(-2) 214 เฌอมาลย์  สันติวิวัฒนพงศ์ Sherman  SANTIWIWATTHANAPHONG THA 5 3 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 2 4 4 3 5 40 35 75

(-2) 214 วรรณศิริ  ศิริสัมพันธ์ Wannasiri  SIRISAMPANT THA 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 34 36 70

38 (-1) 215 ษมาพร  แข็งขันธ์ Samaporn  KHANGKHUN THA 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 6 4 4 2 5 4 3 5 35 37 72

(-1) 215 นันทิกานต์  รักษาชัฎ Nanthikarn  RAKSACHAT THA 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 3 3 3 6 4 3 5 36 36 72

(-1) 215 แพรว  นนทรักส์ Preaw  NONTARUX THA 4 2 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 6 5 4 3 5 5 3 5 32 39 71

(-1) 215 พัทธนันท์  ติกุล Patthanan  TIKUL THA 4 3 5 6 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 38 36 74

42 (Par) 216 อรณิชา  โกนสันเทียะ Ornnicha  KONSUNTHEA THA 4 2 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 2 5 5 4 5 35 37 72

(Par) 216 พรรณรายณ์  มีสมอรรถ Phannarai  MEESOM-US THA 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 37 37 74

(Par) 216 ศศิกาญจน์  สมบูรณ์ทรัพย์ Sasikarn  SOMBOONSUP THA 4 4 3 6 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 7 3 3 4 4 2 5 37 37 74

(Par) 216 ณปภัช  บุญอินทร์ Napabhach  BOON-IN THA 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 39 35 74

46 (+1) 217 กมลวรรณ  เหล่ือมศรี Kamonwan  LUEAMSRI THA 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 3 6 36 38 74

(+1) 217 สิตานัน  จองลิขิต Sitanun  JONGLIKIT THA 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 38 36 74

(+1) 217 ศรัณยาพร  ลิมปิสวัสด์ิ Saranyaphon  LIMPISWAT THA 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 5 3 4 3 6 4 3 5 38 37 75
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 36 36 72
Pos. Score AGG Name Name Res

(+1) 217 ดุสวีณ์  สุพิมพ์จิตร Dussavi  SOOPIMJIT THA 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 6 4 3 4 38 37 75

50 (+2) 218 ฐาณิตา  เมืองค าสกุล Thanita  MUANGKHUMSAKUL THA 4 2 6 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 6 4 4 3 5 3 2 5 39 36 75

(+2) 218 พันธ์ผกา  พันธุมะบ ารุง Punpaka  PHUNTUMABAMRUNG THA 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 6 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 37 38 75

(+2) 218 มุขรินทร์  ลาดกระโทก Mookharin  LADGRATOK THA 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 2 5 38 37 75

(+2) 218 นภัสวรรณ  ผาบสิมมา Naphatsawan  PABSIMMA THA 4 4 3 6 5 4 2 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 6 4 3 4 37 37 74

(+2) 218 ชนกพิสุทฑ์  เจริญพัฒนาสถิตย์ Chanokphisut  CHAROENPATTANASATIT THA 5 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 39 37 76

55 (+3) 219 ภัสธนมนท์  สุทธิรักษ์พงศ์ (Am) Pattanamon  SUTHIRUKPONG (Am) THA 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 6 3 5 3 5 5 4 5 35 41 76

(+3) 219 ชนกมณีษ์  เจริญพัฒนาสถิตย์ Chanokmanee  CHAROENPATTANASATIT THA 4 4 5 6 5 5 3 5 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 41 37 78

57 (+8) 224 Alexandra  PHANURUK Alexandra  PHANURUK AUS 5 3 4 6 4 5 3 5 6 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 41 40 81

58 (+9) 225 กนกวรรณ  งามวงค์ Kanokwan  NGAMWONG THA 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 8 5 3 5 38 43 81

59 (+10) 226 ณัฐรกานต์  นิติวรศิษฐ์ Natrakarn  NITIVORASIT THA 4 3 4 8 4 4 3 6 5 4 6 5 4 3 5 5 3 6 41 41 82


